
1195 THIRD STREET
SUITE 310

NAPA, CA 94559
www.countyofnapa.org

Main: (707) 253-4580

Napa County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-2241

Status:Type: Agreement Agenda Ready

File created: In control:12/3/2022 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:1/10/2023

Title: Interim Director of Planning, Building and Environmental Services requests approval of and
authorization for the Chair to sign Amendment No. 2 to Agreement No. 210402B with BAE Urban
Economics, increasing the total contract amount by $81,780 for a new maximum of $849,032, and
amending the scope of work to include additional support for the preparation of the Housing Element
& Safety Element Updates.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Napa County Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

